The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC21001323829 Valid from: Dec.09,2021
 Valid until:long-term
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
ShenZhen KangTaiSongLong Electronic Technology Co. LTD
1st floor，building 1，140 Qingshui Road,Longxi community,Longgang street,Longgang

Model
Maximum
continuous AC
voltage
（V）
Maximum continuous
DC voltag（V）
Nominal
varistor
voltage（V）
Maximum
peak
current
（8/20us），1 times
Standard
EKT4032-271H 175 225 270 2500
GB/T10193-1997，
GB/T10194-1997
EKT4032-331H 210 270 330 2500
EKT4032-361H 230 300 360 2500
EKT4032-391H 250 320 390 2500
EKT4032-431H 275 350 430 2500
EKT4032-471H 300 385 470 2500
EKT4032-511H 320 420 510 2500
EKT4032-561H 350 460 560 2500
EKT4032-621H 385 505 620 2500